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Manila House
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DESSERT

CAKES

CHOCOLATE CARAMEL CAKE

RED VELVET CAKE
MASCARPONE CHEESECAKE
CARROT CAKE

APPLE CRUMBLE
PISTACHIO SANSRIVAL

THAI MANGO & STICKY RICE
BiBINGKA

Manchego Cheese, Grated Coconut, Muscovado
Please allow 20 minutes to prepare

ICE CREAM

GREEN TEA ICE CREAM
BUKO SORBET
GUYABANO SORBET

Haro HAaLO

PER SERVING
400
450
400
400
400

550

450

250
250
250
375

NO CARD, NO SERVICE | @ New Items

01 Please inform us of any food allergies. Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Prices are in Philippine Peso, taxes included.

WHOLE
3,500
3,800
3,500
3,500
3,500

750
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