

Dessert

CAKES	Per Serving	Whole
Chocolate Caramel Cake	400	3,500
Red Velvet Cake	450	3,800
MASCARPONE CHEESECAKE	400	3,500
Carrot Cake	400	3,500
Apple Crumble	400	3,500
Pistachio Sansrival		750
Thai Mango & Sticky Rice	550	
BIBINGKA Manchego Cheese, Grated Coconut, Muscovado Please allow 20 minutes to prepare	450	

ICE CREAM

Green Tea Ice Cream	250
Buko Sorbet	250
Guyabano Sorbet	250
Halo Halo	375



Dessert

CAKES	Per Serving	Whole
Chocolate Caramel Cake	400	3,500
Red Velvet Cake	450	3,800
Mascarpone Cheesecake	400	3,500
Carrot Cake	400	3,500
Apple Crumble	400	3,500
Pistachio Sansrival		750
Thai Mango & Sticky Rice	550	
BIBINGKA Manchego Cheese, Grated Coconut, Muscovado Please allow 20 minutes to prepare	450	

ICE CREAM

Green Tea Ice Cream	250
Buko Sorbet	250
Guyabano Sorbet	250
HALO HALO	375

05/28/24

02